20 W 1980 Lm / 2060 Lm / 2100 Lm
40 W 3950 Lm / 4120 Lm / 4200 Lm
50 W 4940 Lm / 5150 Lm / 5250 Lm
Industrial lighting systems
Tona 3P
IP65 IK08
Applications
Industrial / Parking / Commercial / Medical

Angle: 120
Tona 3P
20 W 1680 Lm / 1890 Lm / 1940 Lm
40 W 3150 Lm / 3560 Lm / 3750 Lm
Ter
60 W >6600 Lm
120 W >13200 Lm
200 W >22000 Lm
220 W >26400 Lm
400 W >44000 Lm
Pandia
20 W 1850 Lm / 1930 Lm / 2020 Lm
40 W 3700 Lm / 3850 Lm / 4040 Lm
50 W 4625 Lm / 4825 Lm / 5050 Lm
Code Power[W] Luminosity[Lm] Efficiency[Lm / W] Colour Temp.[k] Dimensions[mm] Weight[kg]
T3PN20WW 20 1980 99 3000 580x80x66 0.6
T3PN20NW 20 2060 103 4000 580x80x66 0.6
T3PN20W 20 2100 105 6000 580x80x66 0.6
T3PN40WW 40 3950 99 3000 1140x80x66 1
T3PN40NW 40 4120 103 4000 1140x80x66 1
T3PN40W 40 4200 105 6000 1140x80x66 1
T3PN50WW 50 4940 99 3000 1480x80x66 1.3
T3PN50NW 50 5150 103 4000 1480x80x66 1.3
T3PN50W 50 5250 105 6000 1480x80x66 1.3
Tube 3P
20 W >1980 Lm
40 W >3950 Lm
50 W >4940 Lm